Adapter for wall mounting
Usable for Modlight60/70 und Comlight56
Art.No.: 4000-75070-0000904
Weight: 0.294
Country of origin: DE
Model designation: Adapter für Wandmontage Abgang unten
Modlight70 adapter
for wall mounting
Cable outlet (on the bottom)
Link to Product
Illustration
Commercial data
Product may differ from Image
URL Webshop https://shop.murrelektronik.com/4000-75070-0000904
GTIN 4048879331104
ECLASS-6.0 27371233
ECLASS-6.1 27371233
ECLASS-7.0 27371233
ECLASS-7.1 27371233
ECLASS-8.0 27371233
ECLASS-8.1 27371233
ECLASS-9.0 27371233
ECLASS-9.1 27371233
ECLASS-10.0.1 27371233
ECLASS-10.1 27371233
ECLASS-11.0 27371233
ECLASS-11.1 27371233
ECLASS-12.0 27371233
ECLASS-13.0 27371233
ECLASS-14.0 27371233
ETIM-5.0 EC001153
ETIM-6.0 EC001153
Product-PDF for Article 4000-75070-0000904
The information in this Product-PDF has been compiled with the utmost care.